School District #81 (Fort Nelson) — Policy Manual

Students
Section 5000

5000
5010
5020
5030
5040
5050
5060

5200
5210
5230

5250
5260
5270

5300
5310
5330
5331

5400
5405
5410
5415
5450
5460

5500
5520

Student Attendance

Attendance

Release of Children to Adults
International Students

Choice School-Ordinarily Resident
Class Size Policy

Ordinarily Resident

Student Conduct

Student Behaviour and Discipline
Damage or Theft Related to Buildings,
Grounds or Equipment

Inspection of Student Lockers

Student Dress

Physical Restraint & Seclusion in School
Settings

Student Activities
School Fundraising
School Graduation
Graduation Finances

Student Welfare

Nutrition in Schools

Provision of Menstrual Products to Students
Life Threatening Condition/Anaphylaxis
Critical Incident Response

Child Protection

Student Transportation
Student Transportation

09/04/90
09/04/90
11/23/04
02/22/05
02/22/05
05/10/16

12/09/03
04/09/90

04/09/90
04/09/90
06/19/18

04/03/03
13/12/94
08/11/94

29/01/08
10/12/19
11/12/07
04/11/14
28/11/00

16/10/12

Revision Date
(mm/dd/yy)
05/30/17
05/30/17
05/30/17
09/27/16
05/30/17

05/30/17

05/30/17
05/30/17

12/09/14
05/30/17
05/30/17

05/30/17
05/30/17

05/30/17
05/30/17

11/07/17




