Students

Section 5000

			Revision Date
5000	Student Attendance		(mm/dd/yy)
5010	Attendance	09/04/90	05/30/17
5020	Release of Children to Adults	09/04/90	05/30/17
5030	International Students	11/23/04	05/30/17
5040	Choice School-Ordinarily Resident	02/22/05	09/27/16
5050	Class Size Policy	02/22/05	05/30/17
5060	Ordinarily Resident	05/10/16	
5200	Student Conduct		
5210	Student Behaviour and Discipline	12/09/03	
5230	Damage or Theft Related to Buildings, Grounds or Equipment	04/09/90	05/30/17
5250	Inspection of Student Lockers	04/09/90	05/30/17
5260	Student Dress	04/09/90	05/30/17
5270	Physical Restraint & Seclusion in School	06/19/18	
	Settings		
5300	Student Activities		
5310	School Fundraising	04/03/03	12/09/14
5330	School Graduation	13/12/94	05/30/17
5331	Graduation Finances	08/11/94	05/30/17
5400	Student Welfare		
5405	Nutrition in Schools	29/01/08	05/30/17
5410	Provision of Menstrual Products to Students	10/12/19	
5415	Life Threatening Condition/Anaphylaxis	11/12/07	05/30/17
5450	Critical Incident Response	04/11/14	05/30/17
5460	Child Protection	28/11/00	05/30/17
5500	Student Transportation		
5520	Student Transportation	16/10/12	11/07/17